MYERS®
MODELS 12VL & 12VLX
12" SUBMERSIBLE SOLIDS HANDLING
WASTEWATER PUMPS
STANDARD (12VL) AND HAZARDOUS LOCATION (12VLX) CONSTRUCTION
2
SOLIDS HANDLING WASTEWATER PUMPS

Standard Hazardous Location HP Volts Phase Hertz
Start
Amps
Run
Amps
Service
Factor
Amps Run kW
Service
Factor
kW Start KVA Run KVA
NEC Code
Letter
Service
Factor
12VL150M8-03 12VLX150M8-03 15 208 3 60 334 53.4 61.2 13.4 15.8 116 18.5 J 1.2
12VL150M8-23 12VLX150M8-23 15 230 3 60 290 46.4 53.2 13.4 15.8 116 18.5 J 1.2
12VL150M8-43 12VLX150M8-43 15 460 3 60 145 23.2 26.6 13.4 15.8 116 18.5 J 1.2
12VL150M8-53 12VLX150M8-53 15 575 3 60 116 18.6 21.3 13.4 15.8 116 18.5 J 1.2
12VL200M8-03 12VLX200M8-03 20 208 3 60 334 67.2 78.5 17.6 20.9 116 23.2 G 1.2
12VL200M8-23 12VLX200M8-23 20 230 3 60 290 63.6 76.3 17.6 20.9 116 23.2 G 1.2
12VL200M8-43 12VLX200M8-43 20 460 3 60 145 31.8 38.1 17.6 20.9 116 23.2 G 1.2
12VL200M8-53 12VLX200M8-53 20 575 3 60 116 23.3 27.3 17.6 20.9 116 23.2 G 1.2
12VL250M8-03 12VLX250M8-03 25 208 3 60 501 84.2 101.0 21.2 26.4 175 29.2 H 1.2
12VL250M8-23 12VLX250M8-23 25 230 3 60 436 73.2 87.8 21.2 26.4 175 29.2 H 1.2
12VL250M8-43 12VLX250M8-43 25 460 3 60 218 36.6 44.0 21.2 26.4 175 29.2 H 1.2
12VL250M8-53 12VLX250M8-53 25 575 3 60 174 29.3 35.1 21.2 26.4 175 29.2 H 1.2
12VL300M8-23 12VLX300M8-23 30 230 3 60 436 88.0 105.6 26.4 31.6 175 35.1 G 1.2
12VL300M8-43 12VLX300M8-43 30 460 3 60 218 44.0 52.8 26.4 31.6 175 35.1 G 1.2
12VL300M8-53 12VLX300M8-53 30 575 3 60 174 35.2 42.2 36.4 31.6 175 35.1 G 1.2
Motor Efficiencies and Power Factor
Motor Efficiency % Power Factor %
HP Phase
Service Factor

Standard Hazardous Location HP Volts Phase Hertz
Start
Amps
Run
Amps
Service
Factor
Amps Run kW
Service
Factor
kW Start KVA Run KVA
NEC Code
Letter
Service
Factor
12VL400M6-23 12VLX400M6-23 40 230 3 60 580 120.4 144.4 34.3 41.2 230 44.0 G 1.2
12VL400M6-43 12VLX400M6-43 40 460 3 60 290 60.2 72.2 34.3 41.2 230 44.0 G 1.2
12VL400M6-53 12VLX400M6-53 40 575 3 60 232 44.2 53.0 34.3 44.2 230 44.0 G 1.2
12VL500M6-23 12VLX500M6-23 50 230 3 60 417 138.0 165.6 42.6 51.4 290 63.3 G 1.2
12VL500M6-43 12VLX500M6-43 50 460 3 60 363 73.0 87.6 42.6 51.4 290 63.3 G 1.2
12VL500M6-53 12VLX500M6-53 50 575 3 60 290 55.2 66.2 42.6 51.4 290 63.3 G 1.2
12VL600M6-43 12VLX600M6-43 60 460 3 60 405 84.0 101.0 51.4 62.7 323 65.9 F 1.2
12VL600M6-53 12VLX600M6-53 60 575 3 60 324 69.0 82.8 51.4 62.7 323 65.9 F 1.2
12VL750M6-43 12VLX750M6-43 75 460 3 60 490 103.0 124.0 66.0 79.0 390 82.1 F 1.2
12VL750M6-53 12VLX750M6-53 75 575 3 60 392 84.0 101.0 66.0 79.0 390 82.1 F 1.2
Motor Efficiencies and Power Factor
Motor Efficiency % Power Factor %
HP Phase
Service Factor